TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld

50 m

800 m

1000 m

2000 m

5 km

5 km Mannschaft
4 x 50 m Staffel

3 x 1000 m Staffel

Hochsprung
Weitsprung
Schlagballwurf (80 g)
Dreikampf
50-Weit-Schlagball(80g)
Dreikampf Mannschaft
Vierkampf
50-Weit-Hoch-Schlagball(80g)

Vierkampf Mannschaft

50 m

800 m

1000 m

4 x 50 m Staffel

Weitsprung
Schlagballwurf (80 g)

Dreikampf
50-Weit-Schlagball(80g)

Dreikampf Mannschaft

7,76
2:46,64
3:35,40
7:41,07
20:48

31,89

11:19,1

1,20 m
4,45 m
54,00 m
1.203

1.300

8,16
3:13,65
3:48,87
36,06

3,85m
44,00 m
917

Vereinsrekorde

Mannliche Kinder U12

Schock, Jan (03)

von Roeder, Lukas (07)
Kappelmeier, Quirin (96)
Kappelmeier, Quirin (96)
Sommerschuh, Martin (87)

Sideris, Finn (06)
Oberbauer, Sebastian (05)
Conversa, Raffaele (04)
Schock, Jan (03)

Meyer, Konstantin (88)
Pfeiffer, Bastian (87)
Sommerschuh, Martin (87)
Schock, Jan (03)

Schock, Jan (03)
Conversa, Raffaele (04)
Conversa, Raffaele (04)
(7,78-4,18-54,00)

Riegler, Ben (01)
(8,08-3,89-1,08-41,50)

Méannliche Kinder U10

Schock, Jan (03)
Rupprecht, Patrick (03)
Zyber, Maximilian (99)
Rupprecht, Patrick (03)
Oberbauer, Sebastian (05)
Schock, Jan (03)
Poerschke, Liam (02)
Schock, Jan (03)
Conversa, Raffaele (04)
Conversa, Raffaele (04)
(8,35-3,63-31,50)

Hebertshausen
Karlsfeld
Karlsfeld
Karlsfeld
Karlsfeld

Hebertshausen

Deggendorf

Hebertshausen
Hebertshausen
Zorneding
Zorneding

Olching

Hebertshausen
Karlsfeld
Karlsfeld
Hebertshausen

Hebertshausen
Hebertshausen
Zorneding

Stand:

19.10.22

28.07.13
27.06.18
09.05.07
04.07.07
21.09.97

19.07.14

10.10.98

19.07.14
19.07.14
01.08.15
01.08.15

01.05.12

21.07.12
20.06.12
18.06.08
24.07.11

21.07.12
28.07.13
21.07.13



